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60-63
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SYMBOLOGY

Antideslizante Clase III
Antislip Class III

Satinado
Satin

Distintos Relieves
Different Reliefs

Revestimiento
Wall tile

Destonifi cado
Shade variations

Mate
Matte

InterlockingPavimento
Floor tile

Antihielo
Frost resistence

Brillo
Gloss

Necesita rejuntar
Range to be grouted

Exterior
Outdoor

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Efecto metal
Metal effect

Diseños diferentes
Different designs

Interior
Indoor

Pasta Roja
Stonewear

La empresa Realonda S.A. se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, referencias y especificaciones técnicas contenidas en este catálogo en beneficio 
del producto y del cliente. Las informaciones y datos que aparecen en este catálogo fueron recogidos hasta su edición en Septiembre 2017. Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores de las piezas y los ambientes 
que aparecen en este catálogo son orientativos, nunca exactos.

The company Realonda S.A. reserves the right to cancel or modify, fully or partially, any of the models, colours, sizes, references and technical specifications found within this catalogue, in order to improve the product 
to the benefit of the customer. The information & details which appear in this catalogue were compiled up to its edition in September 2017. Due to the printing processes, the colours of the individual images & settings 
which appear  in this catalogue, are orientative & not always exact.

SIMBOLOGÍA

SIZE INDEX

PORCELÁNICO  PORCELAIN TILE

PASTA ROJA  RED BODY TILE
FORMATO
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MULTISIZE PALLET
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GLINT
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22x22 8"x8"
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MODULAR SLATE

24-25

26-29

30

32-35

31

36-37

38-39

22x44 8"x17"

BLUR 58-59

28,5x33 11"x13"

BLUR 58-59

8x33 3"x13"

BOMBATO

DELTA

FRAME

PATTERN

60-63

64-67

68-71

72-75

33x33 13"x13"

EVORA

LISBON

SINTRA

76-79

76-81

80-81

16x16 6"x6"

ISTANBUL 84-87

7,5x15 3"x6"

ANTISLIP CLASS II
MODULAR ANTIGA

MODULAR BORGOGNA STONE BEIGE

MODULAR BORGOGNA STONE GREY

MODULAR BORGOGNA STONE WHITE

24

27

28

26

Antideslizante Clase II
Antislip Class II
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USING THE CATALOGUE

Nombre de la serie / Formato
Name of the series / Size

Tipo de Producto
Type of product

Porcelánico Porcelain tile
Pasta Roja Stonewear

Características
Characteristics

Características
Characteristics

Packing List
Packing List

Despiece (En cada pieza se refleja toda 
la información necesaria)

Pieces
(Each piece reflects all necessary 
information)

Nombre y color / Formato / Código
Name and color / Size / Code

USO DE CATÁLOGO

MULTISIZE PALLET WHITE
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

10

31x56 cm 12”x22”

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 7 1,21 24,65 48 palet / 36 europalet 58,08 palet / 43,56 europalet 1.193 palet / 897 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

MULTISIZE PALLET

MULTISIZE PALLET WHITE
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

MULTISIZE PALLET TOBACCO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

MULTISIZE PALLET GREY
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Multisiza Pallet White 31x56 cm. · 12”x22

Roof Deco 
Marrón

Borgogna 
Stone White

Teiki 
Gris

Diamond 
Pallet Camel

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to orders
PIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Esquina 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/3 pieza PZ·84
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/2 pieza PZ·84

Multisize Pallet Tobacco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22 · Diamond Pallet Camel Chevron (L-R) 70x40 · 27,5”x16”

Multisize Pallet Grey 31x56 cm. · 12”x22
Mod. Borgogna Stone White 44x66 · 17”x26” / 44x44 · 17”x17” / 22x44 · 8,5”x17” / 22x22 · 8,5”x8,5”

11

Piezas Especiales
Special Pieces

Pavimento sugerido. Serie y página
Suggested floor tile. Serie and page

Ideas de series que combinan. Serie y página
Series that combine. Serie and page

Descripción
Description

Teiki
Gris

Roof Deco 
Marrón

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Diamond
Pallet Camel

Borgogna
Stone White
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PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN TILE 

www.realonda.com
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31x56 cm 12”x22”

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 7 1,21 24 48 palet / 36 europalet 58,08 palet / 43,56 europalet 1.162 palet / 879 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

MULTISIZE LARISSA

MULTISIZE LARISSA BASE
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

MULTISIZE LARISSA DECO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Multisize Larissa Deco 31x56 cm. 12”x22” · Multisize Larissa Base 31x56 cm. 12”x22”

Ontario BeigeBangkok Beige

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Modular
Quartz

Diamond 
Timber Maple

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to orders
PIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Esquina 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/3 pieza PZ·84
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/2 pieza PZ·84

Multisize Larissa Deco 31x56 cm. 12”x22” 



Roof Gris

10

31x56 cm 12”x22”

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 7 1,21 24 48 palet / 36 europalet 58,08 palet / 43,56 europalet 1.162 palet / 879 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

MULTISIZE PALLET

MULTISIZE PALLET WHITE
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

MULTISIZE PALLET TOBACCO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

MULTISIZE PALLET GREY
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·28

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Multisize Pallet White 31x56 cm. · 12”x22

Roof Ívory

Borgogna 
Stone White

Diamond 
Pallet Camel

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to orders
PIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Esquina 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/3 pieza PZ·84
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/2 pieza PZ·84

Multisize Pallet Tobacco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Pavimento Diamond Pallet Camel Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Multisize Pallet Grey 31x56 cm. · 12”x22
Pavimento Mod. Borgogna Stone White 44x66 cm. · 17”x26” / 44x44 cm · 17”x17” 
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” / 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

11
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ROOF DECO
BLANCO

ROOD DECO 
MARRÓN

ROOF DECO
ÍVORY

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

31x56 cm 12”x22”
ROOF

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

13

ROOF DECO
GRIS

ROOF DECO
NEGRO

Roof Deco Marrón 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Pavimento Roof Ívory 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Roof Deco Blanco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Pavimento Roof Gris 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
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Roof Deco Marrón 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Roof Deco Ívory 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Roof Ívory 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”

14

Características Técnicas / Technical CharacteristicsWall & Floor Tile

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 7 1,21 25 48 palet / 36 europalet 58,08 palet / 43,56 europalet 1.210 palet / 915 europalet

31x56 cm 12”x22”
ROOF

PACKING 
peso bruto 
aproximado

ROOF DECO ÍVORY
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF ÍVORY
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

ROOF DECO MARRÓN
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF MARRÓN
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

Roof Deco Ívory 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Roof Ívory 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Roof Marrón 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”

15

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to ordersPIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Esquina 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 
a 1/3 pieza PZ·84
a 1/2 pieza PZ·84

- Peldaño Torelo Pegado Lado 56 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” PZ·62
- Peldaño Torelo Pegado Lado 31 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” PZ·46

- Rodapié Romo 
8x31 cm. · 3”x12” PZ·07
8x56 cm. · 3”x22” PZ·12

- Peldaño Técnico Lado 56 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Liso PZ·95 / Rayado PZ·96
- Peldaño Técnico Lado 31 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Liso PZ·82 / Rayado PZ·86

- Escuadra Torelo Pegado 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” PZ·78
- Escuadra Técnica 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Liso PZ·99 / Rayado PZ·101

- Zanquín Torelo Pegado 
(juego) PZ·30
- Zanquín Técnico 
(juego) PZ·30

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Manhattan 
Old

Diamond 
Pallet Tobacco
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Características Técnicas / Technical CharacteristicsWall & Floor Tile

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 7 1,21 25 48 palet / 36 europalet 58,08 palet / 43,56 europalet 1.210 palet / 915 europalet

31x56 cm 12”x22”
ROOF

PACKING 
peso bruto 
aproximado

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

ROOF DECO BLANCO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF BLANCO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF GRIS
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF DECO GRIS
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF DECO NEGRO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

ROOF NEGRO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·25

Roof Deco Negro 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Roof Gris 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”

17

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to ordersPIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Esquina 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 
a 1/3 pieza PZ·84
a 1/2 pieza PZ·84

- Peldaño Torelo Pegado Lado 56 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” PZ·62
- Peldaño Torelo Pegado Lado 31 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” PZ·46

- Rodapié Romo 
8x31 cm. · 3”x12” PZ·07
8x56 cm. · 3”x22” PZ·12

- Peldaño Técnico Lado 56 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Liso PZ·95 / Rayado PZ·96
- Peldaño Técnico Lado 31 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Liso PZ·82 / Rayado PZ·86

- Escuadra Torelo Pegado 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” PZ·78
- Escuadra Técnica 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” Liso PZ·99 / Rayado PZ·101

- Zanquín Torelo Pegado 
(juego) PZ·30
- Zanquín Técnico 
(juego) PZ·30

Roof Deco Gris 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Roof Gris 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Roof Blanco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Diamond Waves 
Antracithe

Diamond Pallet
White
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TEIKI
NEGRO

TEIKI 
GRIS

31x56 cm 12”x22”
TEIKI

TEIKI
COLOR

TEIKI
BLANCO

18

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Teiki Blanco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Diamond Timber Olive Chevron (L) y (R) 70 x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Teiki Color 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Pavimento Diamond Marquina 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile
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Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

31x56 cm 12”x22”

TEIKI GRIS
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·29

TEIKI BLANCO
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·29

TEIKI NEGRO

TEIKI COLOR

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·29

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” K·29

TEIKI

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 7 1,21 24 48 palet / 36 europalet 58,08 palet / 43,56 europalet 1.162 palet / 879 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Teiki Negro 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Diamond Pallet Grey Chevron (L) y (R) 70 x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Teiki Gris 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” · Pavimento Diamond Pallet Grey Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Frame
Blanco

Diamond Triangle
Concrete

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Diamond 
Pallet Grey

Diamond
Timber Olive

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to orders
PIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Esquina 
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/3 pieza PZ·84
31x56 cm. · 12”x22” a 1/2 pieza PZ·84



44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR 

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

Modular Dust Grey  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

MODULARITY PROPOSALS
MODULARIDADES PROPUESTAS
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Realonda advises to mix tiles from several cartons at the time of setting to obtain an improved 
and authentic effect. Begin installing tiles in one corner of the room, one grid at a time. Finish 
each grid before moving to the next. Start with the fi rst tile in the corner of the grid and work 
outwards. Don’t slide tiles into place.

At the time of installing, insert (as the best option) a 3 mm tile spacer as each tile is set. For 
the Realonda modular pattern some pieces may appear to be up to 1 mm superior or inferior 
to its badge caliber due to manufacturing admitted tolerances (specifi cally on pieces 22x22 
cm). Those pieces can be fi t turning the sides or sharing some  tenths each side in its space, 
the joint and the 3 mm tile spacer should not be widened. When grid is completely installed, 
tap in all tiles with a rubber mallet or hammer and wood block, to ensure a good bond and 
level plane. Remove excess adhesive from joints with a putty knife, and from tile with a damp 
sponge. Do not walk on tiles until they are set (usually is 24 hours).

To complete one module of our standard patterns you need 
3 boxes containing the same number of pieces each box 
(0,87 sqm/box x 3 boxes = 18 pieces different sizes), multiply this quantity until you have 
the total area to be fi xed. Other joints size and random use are able to fi x according to 
inventiveness and under responsibility of the decision marker.

Realonda aconseja mezclar piezas de diferentes cajas en el momento del montaje para 
obtener un mejor efecto y acabado más auténtico. Comience a instalar los azulejos desde una 
esquina de la habitación y trabaje hacia fuera.

En el momento de la instalación deje un espacio de 3 mm entre cada pieza para la junta. 
Utilice un espaciador de 3 mm o cruceta entre azulejos para mayor precisión. Para construir 
el módulo que propone Realonda debe tener en cuenta que algunas piezas pueden variar 
hasta 1 mm su calibre (específi camente las piezas de 22x22 cm) debido a las tolerancias 
de fabricación admitidas. Para solventar esta variación puede girar las piezas probando sus 
diferentes lados o dejar algunos milímetros de más en la junta de cada lado. Cuando el suelo 
esté completamente instalado, golpee ligeramente en todas las baldosas con un mazo de 
goma y un bloque de madera, para asegurar el nivel y unión entre las piezas. Quitar el exceso 
de adhesivo de las juntas con una espátula, y de las piezas con una esponja húmeda. No 
camine sobre los azulejos hasta que no esté completamente seco y perfectamente fi jado, 
generalmente transcurridas 24 horas.

Para completar un módulo de nuestro patrón estándar necesitas 3 cajas que contienen 
el mismo número de piezas cada una (0,87 m2/caja x 3 Cajas = 18 piezas de diferentes 
tamaños), multiplique esta cantidad hasta que obtenga el área total que necesita. El tamaño 
de las juntas o espacio entre las piezas se pueden ajustar a otra medida diferente a la 
aconsejada, pero siempre bajo la responsabilidad del profesional.

REALONDA MODULAR SERIES  ( FOUR TILE PATTERN )

SERIE MODULAR REALONDA  ( CUATRO FORMATOS )

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Test Performed Results

Frost Resistance
Resistencia a la helada

UNE-EN ISO 10545-12 Resistant

Water Absorption
Absorción de agua

UNE-EN ISO 10545-3 < 0,50%

Breaking Strength
Fuerza de rotura

UNE-EN ISO 10545-4 600 Ibs. (270Kg.)

Scratch Resistance
Resistencia al rayado

UNE 67-101 (EN 101) 7 (Mohs Scale)

Durability Classifi cation
Clasifi cación de durabilidad

UNE-EN ISO 10545-7 Class 4
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1 PALET CONTAINS: 30 boxes / 26,1 SQM / 630 Kg. 
UN PALET CONTIENE: 30 cajas / 26,1 SQM / 630 Kg.

A BOX CONTAINS: 6 pieces 
UNA CAJA CONTIENE: 6 piezas

44x66 cm. 
17”x26” 

44x44 cm. 
17”x17” 

44x44 cm. 
17”x17” 

22x44 cm. 
8,5”x17” 

22x22 cm. 
8,5”x8,5” 
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44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR ANTIGA

ANTIGA
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

ANTIGA
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

ANTIGA
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

ANTIGA
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

24

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

Modular Antiga  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Antiga  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Roof Deco
Gris

Teiki Negro

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Sella 
Grey

Diamond 
Timber Ebony

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES



26

44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR BORGOGNA STONE

Modular Borgogna Stone Black  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Borgogna Stone Beige  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

26

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

27Sella White Evora

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Manhattan CottoRoof Deco Marrón

BORGOGNA STONE WHITE
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE WHITE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

BORGOGNA 
STONE WHITE
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

BORGOGNA 
STONE WHITE
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39 22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE BEIGE
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE BEIGE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

BORGOGNA 
STONE BEIGE

BORGOGNA 
STONE BEIGE



28 29Roof Deco Blanco

44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR BORGOGNA STONE

28

Modular Borgogna Stone Black  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Borgogna Stone Grey  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39
BORGOGNA 
STONE GREY

BORGOGNA 
STONE GREY

22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

28

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

28

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

29Teiki Gris Masía Gris

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Sella Grey

BORGOGNA STONE GREY
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE GREY
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

BORGOGNA 
STONE SOFT

BORGOGNA 
STONE SOFT

22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE SOFT
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE SOFT

44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39
BORGOGNA 
STONE BLACK

BORGOGNA 
STONE BLACK

22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE BLACK
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

BORGOGNA STONE BLACK
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44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR CORTEN

CORTEN GREY
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

CORTEN GREY
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

CORTEN GREY
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

CORTEN GREY
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

Modular Corten Grey 44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · 22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5” Modular Houston  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · 22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

44xx66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR HOUSTON

HOUSTON
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

HOUSTON
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

HOUSTON
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

HOUSTON
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

3030

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

30

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

31



32 33Masía Beige

DUST WHITE
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

DUST WHITE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

DUST WHITE
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

DUST WHITE
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR DUST

DUST GREY
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

DUST GREY
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

DUST GREY
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

DUST GREY
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

Modular Dust White  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Dust Grey  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

3232

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

32

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

33Roof Deco GrisTeiki Color

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Sella Gris
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DUST COTTO
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

DUST COTTO
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

DUST COTTO
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

DUST COTTO
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR DUST

Modular Dust Cotto  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Dust Cotto  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

34

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

Manhattan 
Blanco

Teiki Blanco

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

EvoraRoof Deco
Ívory

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES
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44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR QUARTZ

Modular Quartz  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Quartz  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

36

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

Roof Deco 
Marrón

Multisize Pallet
Tabacco

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Teiki ColorSella White

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39
QUARTZ QUARTZ
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

QUARTZ
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

QUARTZ

44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39
QUARTZ S.R. QUARTZ S.R.
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

QUARTZ S.R.
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

QUARTZ S.R.
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44x66 cm 17”x26”
MODULAR SLATE

SLATE INDIAN
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

SLATE INDIAN
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

SLATE INDIAN
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

SLATE INDIAN
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

Modular Slate Black  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

Modular Slate Indian  44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17” · 22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”

SLATE BLACK
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  CK·39

SLATE BLACK
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  CK·39

SLATE BLACK
22x44 cm. · 8,5”x17”  CK·39

SLATE BLACK
22x22 cm. · 8,5”x8,5”  CK·39

3838

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

 Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

38

Porcelain Tile
Porcelánico

MULTIFORMATO 6 0,87 20,5 30 europalet 26,1 europalet 630 europalet

39Flame Blanco Roof Deco GrisTeiki Blanco

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Teiki Negro
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SELLA WHITE SELLA NATURE
44x66 cm. · 17”x26” K·39 44x66 cm. · 17”x26” K·39

40

Características Técnicas / Technical CharacteristicsWall & Floor Tile

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

44x66 cm. · 17” x 26” 4 1,17 24 48 palet / 21 europalet 56,16 palet / 24,57 europalet 1.162 palet / 519 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

44x66 cm. 17”x26”
Sella

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to ordersPIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

- Escuadra Torelo Pegado 
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  PZ·87
- Escuadra Técnica 
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  Liso PZ·104 / Rayado PZ·105

- Peldaño Torelo Pegado Lado 66  
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  PZ·74
- Peldaño Torelo Pegado Lado 44  
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  PZ·61

- Peldaño Técnico Lado 66  
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  Liso PZ·103 / Rayado PZ·100
- Peldaño Técnico Lado 44  
44x66 cm. · 17”x26”  Liso PZ·97 / Rayado PZ·98

- Esquina
44x66 cm · 17”x26” 
a 1/3 pieza PZ·94
a 1/2 pieza PZ·94 41

Sella Grey 44x66 cm. · 17”x26” · Pavimento Diamond Timber Olive 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Sella Nature 44x66 cm. · 17”x26” 

Sella White 44x66 cm. · 17”x26” 

SELLA GREY
44x66 cm. · 17”x26” K·39

Diamond
Pallet Camel

Diamond 
Timber Oline

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE
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44x44 cm. 17”x17”
GLINT

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Glint Antracita 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” Glint Blanco 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
Pavimento Diamond Calacatta 70x40 cm.  · 27,5”x16”

GLINT 

ANTRACITA

43

GLINT
ORO

42

GLINT
BLANCO

GLINT
BASE

42
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FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

44x44 cm. · 17”x17” 7 1,37 28,80 64 palet / 52 europalet 87,68 palet  / 71,24 europalet 1.851 palet / 1.506 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

44x44 cm 17”x17”

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

GLINT

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

GLINT BASE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

GLINT BLANCO
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·30

Manhattan
Blanco IDEAS

ESPACIO CREATIVO
CREATIVE SPACES

Diamond
Pallet Grey

Teiki 
Negro

Istanbul
White Luster

Glint Oro 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Glint Base 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
Pavimento Diamond Calacatta 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Glint Oro 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Glint Base 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Manhattan Blanco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22” 
Pavimento Reno Gris 15x55,5 cm. · 6”x22”

GLINT ORO
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·30

GLINT ANTRACITA
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·30

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces

Diamond
Calacatta

Reno
Gris

Diamond
City Grey

Diamond
Timber Olive

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

45
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44x44 cm. 17”x17”
KIMONO

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

47Kimono 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”

Kimono 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Pavimento Diamond City Black 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

46

 KIMONO
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44x44 cm 17”x17”
KIMONO

KIMONO
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

 DE 100 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 100 DIFFERENT DESIGN

48

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

44x44 cm. · 17”x17” 7 1,37 28,7 64 palet / 52 europalet 87,68 palet  / 71,24 europalet 1.849 palet / 1.504 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Kimono 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”

4949

- Zanquín Torelo Pegado 
(juego)  PZ·33
- Zanquín Técnico 
(juego)  PZ·33

- Rodapié Romo  
8x44 cm. · 3”x17”  PZ·11

- Escuadra Torelo Pegado 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  PZ·84
- Escuadra Técnica 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  Liso PZ·99 / Rayado PZ·102

- Peldaño Torelo Pegado
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  PZ·61
- Peldaño Técnico 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  Liso PZ·87 / Rayado PZ·91

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to ordersPIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

Kimono 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Pavimento Diamond Timber Ebony Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Diamond Timber
Ebony Chevron (L-R)

Diamond Timber
Walnut

Diamond
City Black

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Ontario
Blanco
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44x44 cm. 17”x17”
MEDES

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Medes 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Revestimiento Manhattan Cotto 31 x56 cm. · 12”x22”

Medes 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Revestimiento Manhattan Blanco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”
Pavimento Diamond Timber Oak 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

 MEDES

50
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44x44 cm 17”x17”
MEDES

MEDES
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

 DE 100 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 100 DIFFERENT DESIGN

52

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

44x44 cm. · 17”x17” 7 1,37 28,7 64 palet / 52 europalet 87,68 palet  / 71,24 europalet 1.849 palet / 1.504 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Medes 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Revestimiento London Blanco 44x66 cm. · 17”x26”
Pavimento Diamond Timber Oak Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

53

London
Blanco

Manhattan
Cotto

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Diamond Timber
Walnut Chevron (L-R)

Diamond
Timber Oak

53

- Zanquín Torelo Pegado 
(juego)  PZ·33
- Zanquín Técnico 
(juego)  PZ·33

- Rodapié Romo  
8x44 cm. · 3”x17”  PZ·11

- Escuadra Torelo Pegado 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  PZ·84
- Escuadra Técnica 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  Liso PZ·99 / Rayado PZ·102

- Peldaño Torelo Pegado
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  PZ·61
- Peldaño Técnico 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  Liso PZ·87 / Rayado PZ·91

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to ordersPIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

Medes 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Pavimento Diamond Timber Walnut Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”



44x44 cm 17”x17”
MOON

Wall & Floor Tile

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Moon White 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Moon Deco Beige 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”Moon Deco Grey 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Moon Light Grey 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”

MOON
DECO BLUE

MOON
DECO GREY

MOON
DECO PINK

55

MOON
DECO BEIGE

MOON
LIGHT GREY

MOON
WHITE

5454
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MOON DECO BEIGE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

MOON DECO PINK
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

MOON DECO GREY
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

MOON DECO BLUE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

44x44 cm 17”x17”
MOON

56

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

44x44 cm. · 17”x17” 7 1,37 28,7 64 palet / 52 europalet 87,68 palet  / 71,24 europalet 1.849 palet / 1.504 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall & Floor Tile

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

5757

- Zanquín Torelo Pegado 
(juego)  PZ·33
- Zanquín Técnico 
(juego)  PZ·33

- Rodapié Romo  
8x44 cm. · 3”x17”  PZ·11

- Escuadra Torelo Pegado 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  PZ·84
- Escuadra Técnica 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  Liso PZ·99 / Rayado PZ·102

- Peldaño Torelo Pegado
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  PZ·61
- Peldaño Técnico 
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  Liso PZ·87 / Rayado PZ·91

Disponible en todos los colores de la serie sobre pedido · Available in all series according to ordersPIEZAS ESPECIALES / SPECIAL PIECES

MOON WHITE
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

MOON LIGHT GREY
44x44 cm. · 17”x17”  K·22

Diamond
Timber Ash

Diamond
Timber Ebony

Moon White 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Moon Deco Pink 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”Moon White 44x44 cm. · 17”x17” · Moon Deco Blue 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces
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FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

28,5x33 cm. · 11”x13” 14 1 19 66 palet / 57 europalet 66 palet / 57 europalet 1.264 palet / 1.098 europalet

8x33 cm. · 3”x13” Brick 36 1 18,90 64 palet / 56 europalet 64 palet / 56 europalet 1.220 palet / 1.073 europalet

PACKING 
peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

BLUR BLANCO
28,5x33 cm. · 11”x13” K·50

BLUR GRIS
28,5x33 cm. · 11”x13” K·50

BLUR BLANCO BRICK
8x33 cm. · 3”x13” K·50

BLUR GRIS BRICK
8x33 cm. · 3”x13” K·50

3mm junta mínima para los bricks
Minimum 3mm joint for the brick format

28,5x33 cm. 11”x13”
8x33 cm. 3”x13”

BLUR

Roof Deco
Ívory

Diamond Pallet
Grey

Blur Gris 28,5x33 cm. · 11”x13” 

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Sella Nature Teiki Color

Blur Blanco. 28,5x33 cm. · 11”x13” 

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES
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33x33 cm 13”x13”
BOMBATO

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

BOMBATO
ORO

BOMBATO
BLANCO

60

Bombato Antracita 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” Bombato Oro 33x33 cm. · 13”x13”

BOMBATO 

NEGRO

61

BOMBATO
ANTRACITA
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33x33 cm 13”x13”
BOMBATO

BOMBATO BLANCO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

BOMBATO ORO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

BOMBATO ANTRACITA
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

BOMBATO NEGRO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

33x33 cm. · 13” x 13” 8 0,89 17,5 72 palet / 62 europalet 64,08 palet / 55,18 europalet 1.270 palet · 1.100 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado62

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Bombato Blanco 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” · Pavimento Reno Beige 15x55,5 cm. · 6”x22”

Bombato Oro 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” · Bombato Negro 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” 
Pavimento Diamond Calacatta 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

63Diamond
City Grey

Reno
Beige

Diamond
Timber Oak

Diamond
Calacatta

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces



33x33 cm 13”x13”
DELTA

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Delta Oro 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” · Patchwork 44x44 cm. · 17”x17”
Pavimento Diamond City Black 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Delta Negro 33x33 cm.  · 13”x13”

DELTA
NEGRO

65

DELTA
ANTRACITA

DELTA
ORO

DELTA
BLANCO

64
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33x33 cm 13”x13”
DELTA

DELTA BLANCO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

DELTA ORO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

DELTA ANTRACITA
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

DELTA NEGRO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

33x33 cm. · 13” x 13” 8 0,89 17,5 72 palet / 62 europalet 64,08 palet / 55,18 europalet 1.270 palet · 1.100 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado66

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Delta Antracita 33x33 cm. · 13”x13”

Reno
Gris

Patchwork

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Delta Blanco 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” 67

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Diamond
City Black 

Diamond
Marquina

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces



33x33 cm 13”x13”
FRAME

Frame Blanco 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” Frame Negro 33x33 cm. · 13”X13”

FRAME
NEGRO

69

FRAME
ANTRACITA

FRAME
ORO

FRAME
BLANCO

68

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile
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33x33 cm 13”x13”
FRAME

FRAME BLANCO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

FRAME ORO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

FRAME ANTRACITA
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

FRAME NEGRO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

33x33 cm. · 13” x 13” 7 0,78 15,17 72 palet / 62 europalet 56,16 palet / 48,36 europalet 1.102 palet · 956 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado70 Frame Blanco 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” · Frame Oro 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” 

Pavimento Ontario Blanco 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”

Frame Antracita 33x33 cm. · 13”x13”

71Diamond
Brume

Ontario
Blanco

Reno
Gris

Diamond
City Black

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces



33x33 cm 13”x13”
PATTERN

Pattern Antracita 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” · Pavimento Diamond Brume 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”Pattern Oro 33x33 cm. · 13”x13” · Pavimento Diamond Calacatta 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

PATTERN 

NEGRO

73

PATTERN 

ANTRACITA
PATTERN
ORO

PATTERN
BLANCO

72

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile
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33x33 cm 13”x13”
PATTERN

PATTERN BLANCO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

PATTERN ORO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

PATTERN ANTRACITA
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  CK·45

PATTERN NEGRO
33x33 cm. · 13”x13”  K·30

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

33x33 cm. · 13” x 13” 7 0,78 15,17 72 palet / 62 europalet 56,16 palet / 48,36 europalet 1.102 palet · 956 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado74 Pattern Blanco 33x33 cm. · 13”x13”

Pattern Negro 33x33 cm. · 13”X13” 

75Diamond
Marquina

Diamond 
Calacatta

Diamond
Brume

Diamond
City Black

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile
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16x16 cm. 6”x6”
LISBON - EVORA - SINTRA

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

SINTRA

77

Sintra 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Lisbon 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

Evora 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Lisbon 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Manhattan Ocre 31x56 cm. · 12”x22”

EVORA

76

LISBON
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16x16 cm 6”x6”
LISBON-EVORA

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

16x16 cm. · 6”x6” 36 1 18,9 64 palet / 56 europalet 64 palet / 56 europalet 1.220 palet / 1.073 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

LISBON
16x16 cm. · 6”x6” CK·38

EVORA
16x16 cm. · 6”x6” CK·38

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

 DE 30 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 30 DIFFERENT DESIGN

Evora 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Lisbon 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

79

Evora 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

Manhattan
Ocre

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

Evora 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Lisbon 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

Manhattan 
Blanco

Borgogna 
Stone White

Dust Cotto

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

3 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 3 mm joint between pieces

 DE 45 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 45 DIFFERENT DESIGN
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16x16 cm 6”x6”
LISBON-SINTRA

LISBON
16x16 cm. · 6”x6” CK·38

SINTRA
16x16 cm. · 6”x6” CK·38

Manhattan
Blanco

 IDEAS
ESPACIO CREATIVO

CREATIVE SPACES

 DE 90 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 90 DIFFERENT DESIGN

Sintra 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

Sintra 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Lisbon 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

Sintra 16x16 cm. · 6”x6” · Lisbon 16x16 cm. · 6”x6”

Teiki
Blanco

80

FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

16x16 cm. · 6”x6” 36 1 18,9 64 palet / 56 europalet 64 palet / 56 europalet 1.220 palet / 1.073 europalet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

Wall & Floor Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Porcelánico
Porcelain tile

Borgogna 
Stone White

Diamond Timber 
Walnut

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

3 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 3 mm joint between pieces

 DE 45 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 45 DIFFERENT DESIGN
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PASTA ROJA
STONEWEAR 

www.realonda.com

7,5x15
3”x6”

PA
G. 

84
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7,5x15 cm 3”x6”

ISTANBUL
STEEL

ISTANBUL
SILVER

ISTANBUL 
WHITE METAL

84

ISTANBUL 
WHITE LUSTER

ISTANBUL

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Pasta roja
Stonewear

Istanbul Bronze 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” Istanbul White Metal 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”

85

ISTANBUL 
ANTHRACITE

ISTANBUL 
BRONZE

ISTANBUL 
GOLD
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FORMATO · SIZE PIEZAS/CAJA · PIECES/BOX M2/CAJA · SQM/BOX KG/CAJA · KG/BOX CAJAS/PALET · BOXES/PALLET M2/PALET · SQM/PALLET KG/PALET · KG/PALLET

7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” 70 0,79 13,2 48 palet 37,92 palet 644 palet
PACKING 

peso bruto 
aproximado

7,5x15 cm 3”x6”
ISTANBUL

Wall Tile Características Técnicas / Technical Characteristics

Pasta roja
Stonewear

ISTANBUL SILVER
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

ISTANBUL STEEL
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

ISTANBUL BRONZE
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

ISTANBUL WHITE LUSTER
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

 DE 36 DISEÑOS DIFERENTES
+ 36 DIFFERENT DESIGN

ISTANBUL GOLD
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

ISTANBUL WHITE METAL
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

87

Istanbul Gold 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” · Istanbul Silver 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” 
Pavimento Diamond Timber Oak Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Istanbul Anthracite 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” · Istanbul White Metal 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” 
Pavimento Diamond Timber Walnut Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5”x16”

Istanbul White Luster 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6” · Istanbul Steel 7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”
Pavimento Diamond Timber Ash Chevron (L) y (R) 70x40 cm. · 27,5” x 16”

ISTANBUL ANTHRACITE
7,5x15 cm. · 3”x6”  CK·38

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Diamond
Timber Ash

Diamond
Timber Olive

Pavimento 
sugerido

SUGGESTED FLOOR TILE

Diamond
Marquina

Diamond 
Calacatta

1.5 mm junta mínima entre piezas
Minimum 1.5 mm joint between pieces



El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad.
Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, textos, ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización de Realonda S.A.

The content of this catalogue is fully protected. 
It is prohibited to reproduce totally or partially, any of the images, texts. Illustrations or graphic concepts without the permission of Realonda S.A.

www.realonda.com
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